VYAVILLARTEC Mopensb arperata: MB 3046T (FasoHokocunka 2,65 kBT /3.6 n.c. 135 cm3)

I,

L

ik



VILLARTEC

Mopenb arperaTta: MB 3046T (FasoHokocunka 2,65 kBt /3.6 n.c. 135 cm3)

CHHCOK 3alacHBIX YacTen

Ne Ilo3. | ApTHKYJI 1€ TAIH HaumeHoBaHuMe KoJ1-Bo
1 2105300161A  |bonr xperenust Hoxa 30 Mm 1
2 2105300001C  |[ITaitba KperuieHus HoXa 1
3 21052003352000A |Hox 460 Mmm 1
4 2105300155A  |Pnanen HOXxa 1
5 2105400024A  [Omnopnas Brynxka 21,7x10,5x3 1
6 2103900034A  [[Imonka 3,8x16 1
7 3022305001 Buntr M6x8 1
8 21031003390082A [PemeHHOI MIKUB |
9 2102600003A  |Pemenp kinmHOBOM 710 MM |
10 3031309002  [["aiika M8 4
11 3011301006  |[Camope3 ST5x16 11
12 3051303001 [Ilaiiba 2
13 21041001910001D [3anmrHas KpblllIka peMHs 1
14 3011301010 [Camope3 ST4x16 22
15 [21041002970001A |PykosiTka 1
16 121041002950155A [Kopryc nepenneit ocu 1
17 |[21041002960001A |Kpbiiika 1
18 121011001490155A |Konmak niepeaHero koneca 2
19 30323060035000 |CronopHast raiika M8 8

20 2101300065A  (ITommmmHuk 8
21 21011002600001A [Koneco nepennee 2
22 |21011001460001A |ITpuipHUK KOJIECA 2
23 A26800706202 |Iaitca 12x18x0,5 5
24 3091308003  |bont M6x60 4
25 21011005550001 A |KpemnneHue niepegHeid OCy HU3 2
26 2101800009A | demndwupyromias npyxuHa 1,6 2
27 121011002893201B |Kpemnenue ocu Bepx 2
28 30313090035000 |Konrpraiika M6 11
29 2101500077C  |Ochb xonecHas niepeaHsis 1
30 2109800053C  |IIpyxuHa niepeiHei ocua 2
31 21011001500155A |Konmak 3aaHero komieca 2
32 |21011002610001A [Koneco 3agHee 2
33 2101100081B  |3ybuaToe KOJBIO 3aHETO Kojleca 2
34 21011003730001F |ITeuie3ammra Ha 3a1HEE€ KOJIECO 2
35 2106201242A  |Hyra 1
36 |21035001420353A [Kopiyc ra30HOKOCWIKH 1
37 30323060015000 |Konrpraiika M6 8
38 [21061001354017B (3ybuaras miacTuHa 1
39 3021302003  (Buar M6x12 2




v,LLARTEc Mopenb arperaTta: MB 3046T (F'a3oHokocunka 2,65 kBt /3.6 n.c. 135 cm3)

40 3043301001 CTonopHoe KOJIbIO 4
41 2104400013E |IllecTepeHka mpuBoja Koieca JieBas 1
42 A26800705901 |IIaiiba 20x12,8x1,2 2
43 30213020045000 |Brar M6X16 4
44 121011004410001A | Y nopHsIii 010K 2
45 21011004420120B |Kperienue KOpoOKH K KOPIyCY 2
46 3082301003  |Iltudr 5x21,8 2
47 2102300058D  [KopobOxka mepemay B coope 1
48 2104400014E |lllectepenka mprBoja Kojeca mpaBas 1
49 30913050015000 |bonr M6x12 2
50 2102300180A  |I[To3uimonupytolias miacTuHa 1
51 2121300012A  |Ochb koJlecHas 3aTHsS 1
52 A26800203001A |Bunr M6x14 2
53 2106201214A  |Ckoba kpermieHus 3aHel KolIeCHON OCU 1
54 [21061002880353A [PykosiTKa peryJMpOBKU BbICOThI CKAIIMBAHUS 1
55 3021301002  [Buar M5x8 2
56 2103200229A | BaokupoBOYHBIM 3aMOK 1
57 2103800011A  [IIpy>kuHa OJIOKHUPOBOYHOI'O 3aMKa 1
58 2103300040A  |Itudr 1
59 3043301003 CTomnopHo€e KOJBIIO 1
60 2103200228A  |[TmacTwHa GJIOKMPOBOYHOIO 3aMKa 1
61 2106200053N  (Ban 60k0BOI nanenu 1
62 3052301004  |Illait6a 2
63 3021302002  |Bunr M5x10 2
64 2109800066D | TopcuoHHas mpy>KUHA 1
65 21061005340001A |Kppika 60KOBOM NaHEIH 1
66 [21041007580001A (3amnmrHas Kpbliika OOKOBOW MaHEN 1
67 |21041001160001A |biokupoBoYHas IulacTUHA 1
68 2109800022C  (Bryska 8x0,9x31 1
69 [21041001150353A [KHOonKa KpbIIIKY JJIs1 U3MEJIbYEHNS] TPABBI 1
70 |121061006900001A [Kppiiika 1151 i3BMEJIbYECHUST TPaBbI 1
71 30913070165000 |bonar M8x16 4
72 121062001660353B |KpoHIITEH PYKOSITKY MPaBbIi 1
73 2109800072A  |IIpaBast noBOpOTHas NPy>KHUHA 1
74 2106300028C  |Ochb 3agHEM KPBIIIKU 1
75 2109800071A  [JIeBast noBOpPOTHAS MPYKHUHA 1
76 121062001650353B [KpoHIITEH PYKOSITKY JIEBBII 1
77 2109300055A  |bonr aByx ctoponnnii M8x17x25,8x8 2
78 3091304007  [boar M8x30 1
79 2103300032A  |IIlaiiba 8 3
80 60400114501 | Burarens B coope 3,4KW/4,5HP,135CC 1
81 2109900041B | bont M8x52 2
82 2106100003A  |3armymka 22 mm 2
83 121061000113201A |I1ait6a 2




v,LLARTEc Mopaenb arperarta: MB 3046T (Ma3zoHokocusnka 2,65 kBt /3.6 n.c. 135 cMm3)

84 121061000020353B |IIoBopoTHast pyKOsITKA 2
85 30313060025000 |I"aiika M8 2
86 |21061000013201A |Hanpasnsromas Tpoca 2
87 121061003883201N |I1lecTepns 2
88 121062001800001A |Hipxssist yacTh BeylIeH pyqKkn 1
89 2109300058A  [Camope3 ST3x10 12
90 121061000270353A [3axumMHOI peruar 2
91 121093000635007A [ITudr 5x20 2
92 2109200025A  |3axnMHast geTalb 2
93 2109300026A  |bontr M8x69 2
94 121061003843206D [l1lectepns 2
95 121092000295007B [[Iaii6a 16x8x0,8 2
96 3091307003  |boat M6x35 3
97 121063000025007A [Kprouok 1
98 3051303003  [II1aii0a 3
99 3052301003  [IIlaii0a 1
100 | A26800501603A |Konrpraiika M6x13 3
101 2106800361A | Tpoc 1100 1
102 | 21061000043201A |Hanpasisiromast Tpoca 2
103 2106800427C | Tpoc raza 1
104 3022301003  |Bunar M6x60 2
105 [21061004573201 A |Ppruar BHeIIHUIA 2
106 |21061004593201A |Peruar cpegauii 2
107 [21061001803201B | Iep:xaTenb Tpoca 4
108 |21061001153206A |Ppruar BHyTpeHHMI 2
109 |21062006680001A |Beaymas pyuka Bepx 1
110 [21062012920353A [PykosiTka BKJIIOUEHUS JBIDKCHUS 1
111 |21062012930353A |PykosiTka BKIFOUEHHS 1
112 2106600017A | TpyOka pykostku msirkast 21x31x580 1
113 3011301004  |Camope3 ST4,8x19 6
114 |21061001113201N |[aii0a 4
115 2104300003A  [Ocp nasemm 4x100 1
116 2109800108B  |IIpyxvHa nanenu 2
117 121061005620001A |ITanens 1
118 |21061005650001A |Kppimka 1
119 2106200223A |Pe3pboBas miacTuHa 1
120 3011301007  |Camope3 ST4x18 6
121 |21061007020001A |ITaness pykosITKH 1
122 2106800176B  [Tpoc mpoccenbHoit 3acioHku 1135 1
123 |21061001120353N |Pyuka nepexnoueHus nepenay 1
124 A26800203301 (Buar M4x8 1
125 3051302002  [laiiba 1
126 2106200221B  |Ppruar npoccelibHOM 3aCIOHKH 1
127 121061004503201N |[IimacTuHa mecTepHr 1poCcCeIbHOM 3aCI0HKH 1




v,LLARTEc Mopaenb arperata: MB 3046T (FasoHokocunka 2,65 kBt /3.6 n.c. 135 cm3)

128 3091304010  |boxr M6x16

129 2100202125 3aauss aHeb

130 2107200071A  |KpoHireiiH TpaBocOOpHUKa

131 | 21077000462266B |MaaukaTop TpaBocOOpHUKA

132 |21071000073208B |Kpsiiika TpaBocOOpHUKA

133 |21071000080353A |Kapkac TpaBocOOpHHKa

134 3011301005 |Camope3s ST4,2x18

135 | 21071000050001N |Kop3una TpaBocOOpHHKA

136 2012200002A  |Topuesoii kimrou 21

—_ = = N = === ==

137 2012100004A  |Pwruar topuesoro kimoua 8x110




